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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

18 Monday 3-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

33 Friday 7-Oct 7:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

52 Thursday 13-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

72 Sunday 16-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

121 Sunday 23-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

147 Thursday 27-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

165 Sunday 30-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

190 Tuesday 1-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

213 Sunday 6-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

259 Saturday 12-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS HNIC

276 Sunday 13-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

323 Sunday 20-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

327 Monday 21-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

338 Wednesday 23-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

359 Monday 28-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

397 Sunday 4-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

421 Thursday 8-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

426 Friday 9-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS PUB NIGHT

439 Sunday 11-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

478 Friday 16-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

494 Sunday 18-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS BOWSER

519 Thursday 22-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

534 Tuesday 3-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

545 Friday 6-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

556 Sunday 8-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

583 Tuesday 10-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

615 Sunday 15-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

669 Sunday 22-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

674 Monday 23-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

688 Wednesday 25-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

720 Sunday 29-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

730 Monday 30-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

754 Saturday 4-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS HNIC

769 Sunday 5-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

805 Saturday 11-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

845 Sunday 19-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

871 Tuesday 28-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

894 Sunday 5-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

919 Tuesday 7-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

937 Friday 10-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

957 Sunday 12-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

971 Tuesday 14-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

1002 Monday 20-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

1014 Wednesday 22-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

1056 Monday 27-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

RR002 Wednesday 29-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS LEAFS

RR028 Sunday 2-Apr 9:30 AM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

RR053 Tuesday 4-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

RR083 Wednesday 12-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

RR118 Saturday 15-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

RR128 Sunday 16-Apr 5:45 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


